
2. Division Herrer, Vest Match no. 138048 Day: 6 23-03-2024 City: 9220 Aalborg Øst Country: 

10:00:00 Hall: Gigantium Aalborg Hal 2, 1

ROSTER

Aalborg Volleyball.3
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Lasse Damtoft Nielsen 31949

2 L Kristian Høyer Wellander 16609

3 L Christian Legowski Bøje 29898

4 Casper Hjelm Hansen 31330

5 Emil Damtoft Nielsen 17624

9 Emil Nielsen 33080

10 Steffan Nordkap Clifton 29900

11 Rasmus Hald Jensen 19962

12 Daniel Holtebo 30967

14 Rasmus Bertram Agerholm Knudsen 32254

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C René Von Dechau

AS Morten Sonne

X

X

X

VK Vendsyssel
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

2 Michael Højer 27659

3 Flemming Jensen 18090

4 Nicklas Kjær Thomsen 12710

5 Mike Pors 12792

13 Alexander Ramlov 18265

19 Laurits Brix Christiansen 33389

23 Daniel Bæk Hansen 28345

24 L Martin Andersen 26936

30 Oscar Højer 27645

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Mike Pors

AS Nicklas Kjær Thomsen

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 23-03-2024 Roster approved on the 23-03-2024


